
2019-20 Aqueduct Winter Meet stakes schedule 

 

(Pending formal approval by the New York State Gaming Commission) 

 

DATE RACE GRADE PURSE AGE DISTANCE 

Sat., Dec. 14 NYSS Great White Way 

 

$500,000 2YO 7 Furlongs 

Sun., Dec. 15 NYSS Fifth Avenue 

 

$500,000 F2YO 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Dec. 21 Queens County 

 

$125,000 3&UP 1 1/8 

Sun., Dec. 22 Gravesend 

 

$100,000 3&UP 6 Furlongs 

Sat., Dec. 28 Alex M. Robb (NYB) 

 

$100,000 3&UP 1 1/8 

Sun., Dec. 29 Bay Ridge (NYB) 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

3&UP 1 1/8 

Wed., Jan. 1 Jerome 

 

$150,000 3YO 1 Mile 

Sat., Jan. 4 La Verdad (NYB) 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Jan. 11 Say Florida Sandy (NYB) 

 

$100,000 4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sun., Jan. 12 Rego Park (NYB) 

 

$100,000 3YO 6 ½ Furlongs 

Sat., Jan. 18 Toboggan III $150,000 4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Jan. 18 Franklin Square (NYB) 

 

$100,000 F3YO 6 ½ Furlongs 

Sun., Jan. 19 Ladies Handicap 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

4&UP 1 1/8 

Mon., Jan. 20 Interborough 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Jan. 25 Jazil 

 

$100,000 4&UP 1 1/8 

Sun., Jan. 26 Ruthless 

 

$100,000 F3YO 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Feb. 1 Withers III $250,000 3YO 1 1/8 

Sun., Feb. 2 Busanda 

 

$100,000 F3YO 1 1/8 

Sat., Feb. 8 Jimmy Winkfield 

 

$100,000 3YO 7 Furlongs 

Sun., Feb. 9 Biogio's Rose (NYB) 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

4&UP 1 Mile 

Sat., Feb. 15 Broadway (NYB) 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

4&UP 6 Furlongs 

Sun., Feb. 16 Gander (NYB) 

 

$100,000 3YO 1 Mile 

Mon., Feb. 17 Hollie Hughes (NYB) 

 

$100,000 4&UP 6 Furlongs 

Sat., Feb. 22 Haynesfield (NYB) 

 

$100,000 4&UP 1 Mile 

Sun., Feb. 23 Maddie May (NYB) 

 

$100,000 F3YO 1 Mile 

Sat., Feb. 29 Bernardini  

 

$100,000 4&UP 1 5/16 

Sat., Mar. 7 Gotham III $300,000 3YO 1 Mile 

Sat., Mar. 7 Busher Invitational 

 

$250,000 F3YO 1 Mile 

Sat., Mar. 7 Tom Fool Handicap III $200,000 4&UP 6 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 7 Stymie 

 

$125,000 4&UP 1 Mile 

Sun., Mar. 8 

Heavenly Prize 

Invitational 

 

$125,000 

F&M 

4&UP 1 Mile 

Sat., Mar. 14 Correction 

 

$100,000 

F&M 

4&UP 6 Furlongs 

https://www.darleyamerica.com/stallions/our-stallions/bernardini%0a


 

Sun., Mar. 15 Damon Runyon (NYB) 

 

$100,000 3YO 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 21 Cicada 

 

$100,000 F3YO 6 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar 28 
NY Claiming 

Championship Day 
    Sat., Mar. 28 Caixa Eletronica 

 

$80,000 4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 28 Stud Muffin 

 

$75,000 4&UP 1 3/8 

Sat., Mar. 28 Xtra Heat 

 

$75,000 

F&M 

4&UP 6 ½ Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 28 Peeping Tom 

 

$70,000 4&UP 6 ½ Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 28 Sis City 

 

$60,000 

F&M 

4&UP 1 Mile 

Sat., Mar. 28 More To Tell 

 

$60,000 4&UP 1 Mile 

Sat., Mar. 28 Videogenic 

 

$55,000 

F&M 

4&UP 6 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 28 Kelly Kip 

 

$55,000 4&UP 6 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 28 Dads Caps 

 

$45,000 4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sat., Mar. 28 Belle Gallantey 

 

$45,000 

F&M 

4&UP 7 Furlongs 

Sun., March 29 East View (NYB) 

 

$100,000 F3YO 7 Furlongs 


